2016 KLP Szuwarek - V runda
Krasnystaw, 16-10-2016

Konkurencja 18
2016-10-16 - 12:08

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja

DANILCZUK Michat
MICH Maksymilian
WRONSKI Szymon
TRYKACZ Mikotaj
OPOLSKI tukasz
MACIUK Mikotaj
STACHYRA Adrian
DANIEL Andre
BUCZAK Piotr
ADAMCZEWSKI Rafat
WYSMULSKI Nicholai
SADECKI Pawet
ORON Kacper

Wiek
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Technik-Orion Radzyn Podl.

AZ AWF Biata Pod..
Olimpia Lublin

Technik-Orion Radzyn Podl.
Technik-Orion Radzyn Podl.
Technik-Orion Radzyn Podl.

Olimpia Lublin
Olimpia Lublin
Olimpia Lublin
Wista Putawy
Olimpia Lublin
Eska Janéw Lubelski
Wista Putawy

Czas

39.03
39.95
40.59
41.11
45.30
46.72
50.01
51.16
51.81
55.27
57.27
57.44
1:14.33

Pkt.

174
162
154
149
111
101
82
77
74
61
55

25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.44587
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